## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6868748

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE GROUP, LLC	02/28/2017

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MSVW PARTNERS, LLC	
Street Address:	106 LANGTREE VILLAGE DRIVE	
Internal Address:	STE 310	
City:	MOORESVILLE	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28117	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15699842

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: usassignments@crowell.com, msong@crowell.com,

modonnell@crowell.com

Correspondent Name: MICHELLE SONG

Address Line 1: INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE GROUP, LLC

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	516859.5000007	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHELLE SONG	
SIGNATURE:	/Michelle Song/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/17/2021	

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=II--Certified Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Formation#page1.tif source=II--Certified Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Formation#page2.tif

PATENT 506821928 REEL: 057207 FRAME: 0892

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INTERNATIONAL
AGRICULTURE GROUP, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INTERNATIONAL
AGRICULTURE GROUP, LLC" TO "MSVW PARTNERS, LLC", FILED IN THIS
OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2017, AT
11:44 O'CLOCK A.M.

5802459 8100 SR# 20171401286

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202113420

Date: 02-28-17

PATENT REEL: 057207 FRAME: 0893 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:44 AM 02/28/2017 FILED 11:44 AM 02/28/2017 SR 20171384020 - File Number 5802459

# CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is International Agriculture Group, LLC.

SECOND: The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended by amending and restating Article I as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is MSVW Partners, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment on the 28th day of \_\_\_\_\_February, 2017.

INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE GROUP, LLC

By:

laurice S. Moragne, Chief Executive

Officer

28432.2-959773 v1

RECORDED: 08/17/2021

PATENT REEL: 057207 FRAME: 0894